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CONSOLIDATED FUND

Transactions in the period 1st April 1971 to 30th November 1971

13247

REVENUE
TAXATION

Motor Vehicle Duties ... ... ... ... ...
Selective Employment Tax

TOTAL TAXATION ... ... ... ... ...

MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS
Broadcast Receiving Licences ... ... ... ...

Other

TOTAL REVENUE

EXPENDITURE

CONSOLIDATED FUND STANDING SERVICES
Payments to the National Loans Fund in respect of service

of the National Debt ... ... ... ... ...
Northern Ireland — share of reserved taxes, etc

Other Servicet

Post-war credits (including interest)

TOTAL EXPENDITURE

SUBFLUS transferred to the National Loans Fund

1971-72

Budget
Estimate

for the year

£000

9,120,000
5,359,000

440,000
1,298,000

16,217,000

120,000
105,000
320,000

16,762,000

13,871,000

225,000
320,000

17,000
13,000

14,446,000

2,316,000

1970-71

Outturn
for the year

£000

8,174,640
4,709,122

421,192
1,989,519

15,294 473

100,719
99,566

348,007

15,842,765

13,447,814

324,672
277,212

7,000

462
14,059
15,066

14,086,285

1,756,480

1971-72

1st April 1971

30th Nov. 1971

£000

5,053,708
3 614 108

321 495
1,001,400

9 990711

77,400
77,228

183,770

10,329,109

9,303,642

212,896
212,635
60,000

115
11,760
7,698

9,808,746

520,363

1970-71

1st April 1970

30th NOT. 1970

£000

4,494,613
3 365 572

291 746
1,350,300

9 502 231

64,800
76,797

151,128

9,794,956

' 8,512,207

202,399
165,028

-16,000*

286
10,808
10,014

8,884,742

910,214

• Net repayment


