CONSOLIDATED FUND

Transactions in the period 1st April 1971 to 30th November 1971

					1971-72	1970–71	1971-72	1970–71
					Budget Estimate for the year	Outturn for the year	1st April 1971 to 30th Nov. 1971	1st April 1970 to 30th Nov. 1970
REVENUE				£000	£000	£000	€000	
TAXATION Inland Revenue Customs and Excise Motor Vehicle Duties Selective Employment Tax	••• •••	•••	•••	•••	9,120,000 5,359,000 440,000 1,298,000	8,174,640 4,709,122 421,192 1,989,519	5,053,708 3,614,108 321,495 1,001,400	4,494,613 3,365,572 291,746 1,350,300
TOTAL TAXATION	•••	•••	•••	•••	16,217,000	15,294,473	9,990,711	9,502,231
MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS Broadcast Receiving Licence Interest and Dividends Other TOTAL REVENS	•••	***	***	•••	120,000 105,000 320,000 16,762,000	100,719 99,566 348,007 15,842,765	77,400 77,228 183,770 10,329,109	64,800 76,797 151,128 9,794,956
EXPEN	DITURE							-
SUPPLY SERVICES		•••	•••	•••	13,871,000	13,447,814	9,303,642	· 8,512,207
CONSOLIDATED FUND STANDIN Payments to the National Lo of the National Debt Northern Ireland—share of Contingencies Fund	ens Fund in		t of ser	vice	225,000 320,000	324,672 277,212 7,000	212,896 212,635 60,000	202,399 165,028 —16,000*
Other Services War Damage payments Post-war credits (includin Miscellaneous	g interest)	•••	•••	•••	17,000 13,000	462 14,059 15,066	115 11,760 7,698	286 10,808 10,014
TOTAL EXPENI	DITURE	•••	•••	•••	14,446,000	14,086,285	9,808,746	8,884,742
SURPLUS transferred to the Na	tional Loans	Fund		•••	2,316,000	1,756,480	520,363	910,214

[•] Net repayment